

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 6206 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.05.2024	<p><u>DR.KMR,J</u></p> <p>Both the counsel appeared. For filing counter affidavit, post on 19.06.2024. Further time will not be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DR.KMR,J</u></p> <p>KK</p>	