

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.6206 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	19-01-2026	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel appearing for the unofficial respondent No.7, post the matter after one (01) week.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, the respondents are directed to file counter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TRR, J</p> <p>MSI</p>	